
FIRST MEETINGS.

Debtor's Name.

Brooks, Samuel

Brown, William Mark

Edwards, Alfred

Klein, Alexander

Legge, Thomas Whorlow ...

0
^ Needham, Joseph George ...

Jones, John Owen ...-

Roberts, Robert Ellis

Tomlinson, Jane ("trading
as the Administratrix of
the late John Tomlinson)

Gill, Thomas Walker

Hey, Henry

Ullathorne, Jane (trading
as Samuel Ullathorne)

Styles, John Henry

Havard, Richard

Nadin, Isaac

Address.

2, Hanover-street, Islington, Middlesex ... ...

70, Fullerton-street \Vandsworth Surrcjr and the
General Post Office, St. Martin's-le-Grand, London

80, Guilford-street, Russell-square, Middlesex

24, Maddox-strcet, Regent-street, Middlesex

11, Powerscroft-road, Lower Clapton, Middlesex ...

Brymer House, Garn, Dolbeumaen, Carnarvonshire...

Glanymorfyd, Tremadoc, Carnarvonshire

Railway Saw Mills, off Gordon-street, Church,
Lancashire

178, Main-street, Bingley, Yorkshire

42, Church-street, Manningham, Bradford, York-
shire

5, 13arkerend-road, Bradford, Yorkshire ... ...

Late 2, Castle-square, Brighton, now 22, St. George's-
road, Brighton, Sussex

Garni lyd, Maesteg, Glamorganshire ...

White Hart Inn, Tupton , Derbyshire

Description.

Clerk

Clerk

Commission Agent and Ware-
houseman

Out of business

Licensed Victualler

Architect and Surveyor

Draper and Grocer

Grocer and Flour Dealer

Joiner, Builder, and Timber
Merchant

Grocer and Corn Dealer

Painter and Decorator ...

Plumber ...

Music and Pianoforte Dealer ...

Innkeeper and Farmer

Court.

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcy

High Court of Justice
in Bankruptcjr

Bangor

Bangor

Blackburn

Bradford

Bradford

Bradford

Brighton

Cardiff

Chesterfield

No.

649

815

666

747

752

675

26

23

22

43

42

44

76

17

6

Date of
Meeting.

Oct. 20, 1884 ...

Oct. 20, 1884 ...

Oct. 20,1884 ...

Oct. 17, 1884 ...

Oct. 17, 1884 ...

Oct. 16, 1884 ...

Oct. 16, 1884 ...

Oct. 15, 1884 ...

Oct. 15, 1884 ...

Oct. 15, 1884 ...

Oct. 14, 1884 ...

Get. 16, 1884 ...

Oct, 15, 1884 ...

Oct. 16, 1884 ,..

Oct. 15, 1884 ...

Hour.

11 A.M.

1 P.M.

12 noon

12 noon

1 P.M.

12 noon

12 noon

11.30 A.M.

3 P.M.

11 A.M.

4 P.M.

11 A.M.

2 P.M.

3 P.M.

11 A.M.

Place.

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn,
London

33, Carcj'-strcet, Lincoln's-inu,
London

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn,
London

33, Carey-street, Lincolu's-inn,
London

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn,
London

33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn,
London

The Official Receiver's Offices,
Crypt-chambers, Chester

Commercial Hotel, Portmadoc

Commercial Hotel, Church-
street, Accrington

The Law Institute, Piccadilly,
Bradford

Official Receiver's Office,
Ivegatc-chambers, Bradford

Law Institute, Piccadilly,
Bradford

Chamber of Commerce, 145,
Cheapside

Official Receiver's Office,
2, Bute-crescent, Cardiff

Angel Hotel, Chesterfield
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