FIRST MEETINGS.

▼

Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	No.	Date of Meeting.	llour.	l'lace.
Brooks, Samuel	2, Hanover-street, Islington, Middlesex	Clerk	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	649	Oct. 20, 1884	11 а.м.	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn, London
Brown, William Mark	70, Fullerton-street, Wandsworth, Surrey, and the General Post Office, St. Martin's-le-Grand, London	Clerk	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	815	Oct. 20, 1884	1 р.м.	33, Carcy-street, Lincoln's-inn, London
Edwards, Alfred	49, Gresham-street, London	Commission Agent and Ware- houseman	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	666	Oct. 20, 1884	12 noon	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn, London
Klein, Alexander	80, Guilford-street, Russell-square, Middlesex	Out of business	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	747	Oct. 17, 1884	12 noon	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn, London
Legge, Thomas Whorlow	24, Maddox-street, Regent-street, Middlesex	Licensed Victualler	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	752	Oct. 17, 1884	1 г.м.	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn, London
Needham, Joseph George	11, Powerscroft-road, Lower Clapton, Middlesex	Architect and Surveyor	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	675	Oct. 16, 1884	12 noon	33, Carey-street, Lincoln's-inn, London
Jones, John Owen	Brymer House, Garn, Dolbenmaen, Carnarvonshire	Draper and Grocer	Bangor	26	Oct. 16, 1884	1 2 noon	The Official Receiver's Offices, Crypt-chambers, Chester
Roberts, Robert Ellis	Glanymorfyd, Tremadoc, Carnarvonshire	Grocer and Flour Dealer	Bangor	23	Oct. 15, 1884	11.30 а.м.	Commercial Hotel, Portmadoc
Tomlinson, Jane (trading as the Administratrix of the late John Tomlinson)	Railway Saw Mills, off Gordon-street, Church, Lancashire	Joiner, Builder, and Timber Merchant	Blackburn	22	Oct. 15, 1884	3 р.м.	Commercial Hotel, Church- street, Accrington
Gill, Thomas Walker	178, Main-street, Bingley, Yorkshire	Grocer and Corn Dealer	Bradford	43	Oct. 15, 1884	11 а.м.	The Law Institute, Piccadilly, Bradford
Hey, Henry	42, Church-street, Manningham, Bradford, York- shire	Painter and Decorator	Bradford	4 2	Oct. 14, 1884	4 P.M.	Official Receiver's Office, Ivegate-chambers, Bradford
Ullathorne, Jane (trading as Samuel Ullathorne)	5, Barkerend-road, Bradford, Yorkshire	Plumber	Bradford	44	Oct. 16, 1884	11 а.м.	Law Institute, Piccadilly, Bradford
Styles, John Henry	Late 2, Castle-square, Brighton, now 22, St. George's- road, Brighton, Sussex	Music and Pianoforte Dealer	Brighton	76	Oct. 15, 1884	2 p.m.	Chamber of Commerce, 145, Cheapside
Havard, Richard	Garnllyd, Maesteg, Glamorganshire	Butcher	Cardiff	17	Oct. 16, 1884	3 P.M.	Official Receiver's Office, 2, Bute-crescent, Cardiff
Nadin, Isaac	White Hart Inn, Tupton, Derbyshire	Innkecper and Farmer	Chesterfield	6	Oct. 15, 1884	11 А.М.	Angel Hotcl, Chesterfield

THE LONDON GAZETTE, OCTOBER 7, 1884.

.

4337